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Ruth Nettles '

To: Paula Isler
Subject: RE: Docket No. 031015-TX; NationNet

ORIGINAL

Okay, I1'll update.
Thanks

————— Original Message—----

From: Paula Isler

‘Sent: Friday, November 07, 2003 1:54 PM
To: Ruth Nettles

Subject: Docket No. 031015-TX; NationNet

Hi Ruth. I failed to include the reporting requirements violation when I established this
docket. Can you please change the docket title to reflect that vioclation? If yes, change
Rule to Rules and at the end add ", and 25-24.835, F.A.C., Records and Reports; Rules
Incorporated.” Title should read:

Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of CLEC Certificate No. 7887 issued to
NationNet Communications Corporation, for violation of Rules 25-24.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies, and 25-24.835, F.A.C., Records
and Reports; Rules Incorporated.
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